
Product:

UPC:

Manufacturer:

Address:

Phone Number:

Website:

CAS # FUNCTION
64742-47-8 Solvent

Withheld Wax

64742-46-7 Solvent

9002-88-4 Wax

131459-42-2 Wax

8015-86-9 Wax

63231-60-7 Wax

8006-44-8 Wax

64742-60-5 Wax

December 23, 2019

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION
Beaumont Products, Inc.

1560 Big Shanty Drive, Kennesaw, GA 30144

(800) 451-7096

www.beaumontproducts.com

INGREDIENT

ADDITIONAL DETAILS
The information contained herein is, to the best of our knowledge and belief, accurate and current as of:

Distillates (Petroleum), Hydrotreated Light

Montanic Waxes

Distillates (Petroleum), Hydrotreated Middle

Polyethylene

Alpha Olefin Waxes

Carnauba Wax

Hydrogenated Microcrystalline Wax

Candelilla Wax

Microcrystalline Wax

California Cleaning Product Right to Know Act of 2017 - 

Product Disclosure

Trewax Clear Paste Wax

087075501016
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