

California Cleaning Product Right to Know Act of 2017 - Product Disclosure

PRODUCT INFORMATION			
Product:	Trewax Clear Paste Wax		
UPC:	087075501016		

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION		
Manufacturer:	Beaumont Products, Inc.	
Address:	1560 Big Shanty Drive, Kennesaw, GA 30144	
Phone Number:	(800) 451-7096	
Website:	www.beaumontproducts.com	

INGREDIENT	CAS#	FUNCTION
Distillates (Petroleum), Hydrotreated Light	64742-47-8	Solvent
Montanic Waxes	Withheld	Wax
Distillates (Petroleum), Hydrotreated Middle	64742-46-7	Solvent
Polyethylene	9002-88-4	Wax
Alpha Olefin Waxes	131459-42-2	Wax
Carnauba Wax	8015-86-9	Wax
Hydrogenated Microcrystalline Wax	63231-60-7	Wax
Candelilla Wax	8006-44-8	Wax
Microcrystalline Wax	64742-60-5	Wax

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

The information contained herein is, to the best of our knowledge and belief, accurate and current as of:

December 23, 2019